
Nordisk Veteraner 2011 Arrangør: Ørland PK

Grovfelt

Klasse V45

1 Bjørn Harald Vik NOR 99/35 Gull

8/6 =10/5 =8/4 =11/5 =8/3 =11/2 =12/6 =12/0 =7/2 =12/2
2 Kjell Bruman SWE 97/33 Sølv

 8/6 =9/5 =8/2 =11/3 =7/4 =11/4 =12/6 =12/0 =7/0 =12/3
3 Arild Kraft NOR 94/30 Bronse

8/6 =10/5 =8/2 =10/4 =8/3 =11/4 =10/5 =12/0 =5/0 =12/1
4 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 94/28

8/5 =10/4 =9/2 =11/5 =8/3 =10/2 =12/5 =10/0 =6/0 =10/2
5 Petri Leppänen FIN 83/28

8/6 =10/4 =7/3 =11/2 =7/5 =6/1 =10/5 =8/0 =6/0 =10/2
6 Lars Peter Wilson NOR 83/21

8/6 =10/4 =8/1 =9/2 =2/0 =9/3 =8/4 =12/0 =7/0 =10/1
7 Per Terje Lænn NOR 80/18

8/5 =10/2 =5/2 =7/2 =8/1 =8/1 =12/4 =10/0 =4/0 =8/1
8 Rune Christian Hansen NOR 77/25

8/6 =10/4 =7/3 =7/2 =6/2 =11/3 =12/3 =2/0 =5/1 =9/1
9 Jonny Skevik NOR 75/22

8/3 =10/5 =9/3 =9/4 =4/1 =4/0 =10/5 =6/0 =5/0 =10/1
10 Terje Fallmyr NOR 70/25

8/6 =9/1 =8/4 =10/3 =8/6 =6/0 =12/4 =2/0 =0/0 =7/1
11 Thorfinn Marius Faldahl NOR 68/13

7/2 =10/1 =5/2 =6/0 =8/2 =8/2 =10/4 =6/0 =4/0 =4/0

Klasse V55

1 Rune Hammer NOR 99/36 Gull

8/5 =10/4 =9/4 =11/6 =8/5 =11/5 =12/6 =12/0 =6/0 =12/1
2 Jakob Kråkervik NOR 98/29 Sølv

8/6 =9/3 =9/4 =11/3 =8/5 =11/1 =12/5 =12/0 =6/1 =12/1
3 Jon Arne Brekken NOR 95/30 Bronse

8/6 =10/5 =9/6 =11/3 =8/3 =11/1 =10/4 =10/0 =6/1 =12/1
4 Gisle Huge NOR 91/28

8/6 =10/5 =9/3 =11/3 =8/4 =6/0 =12/4 =8/0 =7/1 =12/2
5 Holger Vilter NOR 90/35

8/6 =10/6 =9/3 =11/4 =7/4 =6/2 =12/6 =10/0 =6/1 =11/3
6 Helge Olden NOR 90/31

8/4 =10/4 =9/5 =9/4 =7/4 =8/3 =12/6 =8/0 =7/0 =12/1
7 Jaakko Sand FIN 90/28

4/3 =10/3 =9/6 =9/2 =8/4 =9/3 =12/5 =12/0 =5/0 =12/2
8 Bjørn Heggelund NOR 87/30

8/6 =10/4 =7/3 =11/5 =8/4 =8/2 =12/5 =8/0 =5/0 =10/1
9 Bent Kjeldsen DEN 84/29

8/5 =10/4 =9/4 =11/3 =7/5 =7/2 =12/4 =6/0 =4/0 =10/2
10 Per Erik Wiggen NOR 82/26

8/6 =10/2 =8/2 =11/4 =6/2 =7/3 =12/5 =8/0 =2/0 =10/2
11 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 76/21

19.06.2011



8/6 =9/2 =6/3 =9/1 =7/3 =11/3 =11/3 =6/0 =3/0 =6/0

Klasse V65

1 Ole Johan Elvestad NOR 100/28 Gull

8/5 =10/4 =9/5 =11/2 =8/6 =11/2 =12/3 =12/0 =7/0 =12/1
2 Hans Johansen NOR 97/35 Sølv

8/6 =10/5 =9/3 =11/4 =8/4 =11/5 =12/5 =10/0 =6/0 =12/3
3 Asmund Broks NOR 93/37 Bronse

8/5 =10/5 =9/6 =11/5 =7/2 =11/5 =12/6 =8/0 =5/0 =12/3
4 Erik Stai NOR 92/23

8/6 =10/1 =7/2 =11/2 =7/3 =9/3 =12/4 =12/0 =6/0 =10/2
5 Seppo Jortikka FIN 91/31

8/5 =10/4 =8/4 =9/4 =8/5 =11/2 =10/5 =12/0 =7/1 =8/1
6 Bjørn Jakobsen NOR 91/30

8/4 =9/3 =9/5 =10/4 =8/4 =9/2 =12/6 =10/0 =6/1 =10/1
7 Gunnar Langø NOR 91/26

8/5 =7/2 =9/4 =11/2 =8/6 =9/2 =12/4 =10/0 =5/0 =12/1
8 Per Martin Marum NOR 71/22

8/6 =7/0 =7/2 =9/0 =6/3 =8/1 =9/6 =2/0 =4/2 =11/2
9 Jan Olden NOR 42/7

4/2 =6/1 =6/1 =8/1 =5/2 =2/0 =7/0 =2/0 =0/0 =2/0
10 Tor Hoff NOR 39/6

8/4 =7/0 =2/0 =2/0 =2/0 =3/0 =6/1 =2/0 =0/0 =7/1

Klasse D45

1 Reidun Ann Støle NOR 90/29 Gull

8/6 =10/5 =8/3 =11/2 =8/5 =7/2 =10/4 =12/0 =6/0 =10/2
2 Målfrid Vannebo NOR 84/23 Sølv

8/6 =10/3 =8/2 =6/1 =6/3 =10/2 =12/5 =8/0 =6/1 =10/0
3 Wenche Solbakken NOR 84/19 Bronse

8/4 =10/3 =0/0 =11/2 =8/2 =11/2 =12/5 =10/0 =4/0 =10/1
4 Aud Eli Fjellvang NOR 75/23

8/5 =9/3 =0/0 =11/4 =8/4 =9/1 =10/4 =2/0 =7/0 =11/2

Lagskyting GrovFelt

Klasse V45

1 NOR Midt-Norge 276 Gull

Arild Kraft (V45) 94

Jon Arne Brekken(V55) 95

Bjørn Heggelund (V55) 87

2 NOR Aron-Farris 267 Sølv

Rune Hammer (V55) 99

Jonny Skevik (V45) 75



Åsmund Broks (V65) 93

3 NOR Steinkjer Pk 256 Bronse

Øyvind Aurstad (V45) 94

Per Terje Lænn(V45) 80

Per Erik Wiggen (V55) 82

4 NOR Ørland PK 228

Bjørn Harald Vik (V45) 99

Helge Olden (V55) 90

Tor Hoff (V65) 39

Klasse V55

1 NOR Nord Norge 272 Gull

Gisle Huge (V55) 91

Gunnar Langø (V65) 91

Holger Vilter (V55) 90

2 FIN 257 Sølv

Seppo Jortikka (V65) 91

Jaakko Sand (V55) 90

Erkki Häkkinen (V55) 76

Klasse V65

1 NOR Trondhjems Pk 259 Gull

Per Martin Marum (V65) 71

Bjørn Jakobsen (V65) 91

Hans Johansen (V65) 97

Klasse D45

1 NOR Aron-Sandnes 258 Gull

Målfrid Vannebo (D45) 84

Wenche Solbakken (D45) 84

Reidun Ann Støle (D45) 90


